



Certified Bid Tabulation
Fairfield CTC 2020 Road Paving Program
RFB 1105-36
Wednesday, December 4, 2019, 10:00 AM



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Palmetto Corp Of Conway		LCH Linebweiger Construction, Inc.		J. C. Wilkie Construction, LLC		Site-Prep, Inc. of NC		Eurovia Atlantic Coast, LLC (Blythe)	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization	14	LS	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 161,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 10,273.29	\$ 143,826.06	\$ 4,685.00	\$ 65,590.00	\$ 9,675.00	\$ 135,450.00
2	Traffic Control	14	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 7,271.73	\$ 101,804.22	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 48,300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 100,800.00
3	Station Grading	233	STA	\$ 450.00	\$ 104,850.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 46,600.00	\$ 1,410.80	\$ 328,716.40	\$ 205.00	\$ 47,765.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 123,024.00
4	Cement Modified Recycled Base (8' Uniform) Method B	2822	SY	\$ 6.80	\$ 19,189.60	\$ 14.25	\$ 40,213.50	\$ 10.68	\$ 30,138.96	\$ 5.97	\$ 16,847.34	\$ 14.25	\$ 40,213.50
5	Cement Modified Base Course (8' Uniform)	39068	SY	\$ 3.10	\$ 121,110.80	\$ 6.00	\$ 234,408.00	\$ 6.89	\$ 269,178.52	\$ 4.41	\$ 172,289.88	\$ 14.25	\$ 556,719.00
6	Portland Cement for Cement Modified Recycled Base 50 LBS/SY	1060	TON	\$ 175.00	\$ 185,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 173.16	\$ 183,549.60	\$ 155.00	\$ 164,300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 212,000.00
7	Maintenance Stone	540	TON	\$ 55.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 52.08	\$ 28,123.20	\$ 62.50	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 24,300.00
8	HMA Surface Course Type C (liquid included) 2" Uniform	240	SY	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 10,140.00	\$ 13.63	\$ 3,271.20	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,000.00
10	HMA Surface Course Type C (liquid included) 175 LBS/SY	2697	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 24,273.00	\$ 11.15	\$ 30,071.55	\$ 12.43	\$ 33,523.71	\$ 14.00	\$ 37,758.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 40,455.00
11	HMA Surface Course Type E (liquid included) 75 LBS/SY	2697	SY	\$ 5.50	\$ 14,833.50	\$ 9.15	\$ 24,677.55	\$ 7.26	\$ 19,580.22	\$ 6.00	\$ 16,182.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 21,576.00
12	Asphalt Surface Treatment-Single Treatment	36447	SY	\$ 2.85	\$ 103,873.95	\$ 2.00	\$ 72,894.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 91,117.50	\$ 1.73	\$ 63,053.31	\$ 3.00	\$ 109,341.00
13	Asphalt Surface Treatment-Double Treatment	36447	SY	\$ 4.70	\$ 171,300.90	\$ 4.25	\$ 154,899.75	\$ 5.88	\$ 214,308.36	\$ 4.49	\$ 163,647.03	\$ 5.00	\$ 182,235.00
14	Permanent Vegetation	6.3	ACRE	\$ 1,465.00	\$ 9,229.50	\$ 2,895.00	\$ 18,238.50	\$ 1,833.55	\$ 11,551.37	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 16,695.00
15	Permanent Raised Yellow Markers Bi-Di 4" x 4"	23	EACH	\$ 5.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 34.75	\$ 799.25	\$ 37.55	\$ 863.65	\$ 35.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 115.00
16	Permanent Construction Signs (ground mounted) Schedule E	744	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,464.00	\$ 17.35	\$ 12,908.40	\$ 7.51	\$ 5,587.44	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,464.00
17	15" RCP	24	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 100.68	\$ 2,416.32	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00
18	18" RCP	24	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 3,168.00	\$ 106.25	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00
19	36" RCP Pipe	64	LF	\$ 240.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 361.00	\$ 23,104.00	\$ 240.36	\$ 15,383.04	\$ 350.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,520.00
20	48" HDPE	20	LF	\$ 510.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 278.95	\$ 5,579.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
21	48" RCP	40	LF	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 531.00	\$ 21,240.00	\$ 330.18	\$ 13,207.20	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	Silt Fence	700	LF	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 5.45	\$ 3,815.00	\$ 5.51	\$ 3,857.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,750.00
23	24" White Solid Lines (Stop) FDP	30	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5.78	\$ 173.40	\$ 6.26	\$ 187.80	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 90.00
24	24" White Solid Lines (Stop) Thermo-125 mil	30	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 57.95	\$ 1,738.50	\$ 62.58	\$ 1,877.40	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
25	4" White Solid Lines (Pavement Edge Lines) FDP	1550	LF	\$ 0.20	\$ 310.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 620.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 682.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 620.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 310.00
26	4" White Solid Lines (Pavement Edge Lines) Thermo-90 mil	8267	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 5,373.55	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,613.60	\$ 0.88	\$ 7,274.96	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,613.60	\$ 0.65	\$ 5,373.55
27	4" Yellow Solid Lines (No Passing Zone) FDP	1948	LF	\$ 0.20	\$ 389.60	\$ 0.40	\$ 779.20	\$ 0.44	\$ 857.12	\$ 0.40	\$ 779.20	\$ 0.20	\$ 389.60
28	4" Yellow Solid Lines (No Passing Zone) Thermo-90 mil	7608	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 4,945.20	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,086.40	\$ 0.88	\$ 6,695.04	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,086.40	\$ 0.65	\$ 4,945.20
29	Riprap	65	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 104.16	\$ 6,770.40	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,750.00
30	57 Stone	55	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 63.60	\$ 3,498.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00
31	HMA Surface Course for Patching	75	TON	\$ 235.00	\$ 17,625.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 237.80	\$ 17,835.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,250.00
32	Waterline Repair with 20 LF of Line	3	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6,287.08	\$ 18,861.24	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
33	Waterline Repair in Excess of 20 LF	100	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 111.50	\$ 11,150.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BID:				\$1,102,193.60		\$1,069,508.60		\$1,583,821.93		\$980,471.76		\$1,659,915.85	

Ranking	3	Ranking	2	Ranking	4	Ranking	1	Ranking	5
----------------	----------	----------------	----------	----------------	----------	----------------	----------	----------------	----------

The signature below certifies that the bids tabulated herein are an accurate summary of the bids received and that any discrepancies have identified and corrected. Based on the bid tabulations herein, **Site-Prep, Inc., of NC**, is the lowest responsive bidder.

Blythe had an extension error on line 18 (which has been corrected on this page) which changed their total to as shown

Certified By:  _____ **William L. Coleman, Jr.** December 5, 2019
 Signature Project Manager